NO

REKAPITULASI DATA PELAYANAN MASYARAKAT
BULAN JULITAHUN 2023

DESA

lxx

KTP

KIA

SURAT
PINDAH

SURAT
DATANG

AKTA
KELAHIRAN

Bekoso

Damit

1

Laburan

Laburan Baru

Lempesu

Olong Fnang

Pasdr Belengkong

Sangkwmm

Seniung Jaya

Suatang

Keresik Bura

Subliran

3
2
3
4
5
6
7
3
9

10

11

12

13

Sulbliran Bany

14

Sunge Batu

Suatang Keteban

JUMLAH




